

SLP(Crl.)\_\_\_\_\_/2009(Crl.M.P. 10842/2009) etc.

ITEM NO.27 + 72

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... /2009  
(CRLMP.NO(s). 10842/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2008 in CRLM No. 34334/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJPAL

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 10842/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4789 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(CRL.).../2009(CRLMP NO. 11075 of 2009)

WITH Crl.M.P. 11075/2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and C/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4802 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(CRL.).../2009 (CRLMP NO. 11092 of 2009)

WITH CRLMP NO. 11092 of 2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4803 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4909 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(CRL.).../2009 (CRLMP NO. 11338 of 2009)

WITH CRLMP NO. 11338 of 2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and C/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4933 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4934 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4943 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl.)\_\_\_\_\_/2009(Crl.M.P. 10842/2009) etc.

SLP(CRL.).../2009( CRLMP NO. 11400 of 2009)

With CRLMP NO. 11400 of 2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and C/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4956 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl.).../2009(CRLMP NO. 11533 of 2009)

With CRLMP NO. 11533 of 2009 (C/delay in filing SLP and C/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5115 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5117 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5118 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5166 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5170 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5173 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5174 of 2009

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

3  
SLP(Crl.)\_\_\_\_\_/2009(Crl.M.P. 10842/2009) etc.

As prayed, list these matters after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master