

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3123/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh Dalal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service on the respondent.

Petitioners to furnish the particulars of tagged matters

within three weeks.

List again on 30.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd