

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9234/2008

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARWAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,vacating stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1096 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1454 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2654 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4882 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 752-753 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 755 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 764 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 783 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 786 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 829 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 831 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 832 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 836 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9393 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9394 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9395 of 2008

(With office report)

Item No,101

-2-

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) No.9393/2008

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on the respondents within a week by registered post, acknowledgment due.

Remaining files not received.

List again on 24.11.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar

rd