

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6914/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYA KISHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6913 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8288 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8290 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8291 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8292 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8293 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8294 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8297 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8298 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8299 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8300 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8301 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8302 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Item No.123

-2-

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) Nos.6914 and 6913/2009

Issue notice forthwith on all the respondents by registered post, acknowledgment due.

Remaining files not received.

List again on 6.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd